NAGELS TYPE J

STANLEY

Kenmerken

» Nagels type J

¢ Pak a 1000 stuks

Varianten (5)

v |
STANLEY

Puntillas
Finitions
1" | 25mm |18ga
Fimost 1Ga.BradNaors:

Brown Café Brun

Artikelnummer

41-10418-156

41-10418-157

41-10418-158

41-10418-159

41-10418-160

Artikelnummer fabrikant

1-SWK-BNO50T

1-SWK-BN0625T

1-SWKBNO75T

1-SWKBN100T

1-SWKBN1187T

Aantal stuks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Maat (mm)

12

15

20

25

30

Wisselstuk voor

TRES50, TR250, TR150L

TRE650, TRE550, TR250, TR150L

TREG650

TREG650

TREG650
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